2024 NCSA Age Group Swimming Championships

Wednesday, March 27, 2024

Finals Timeline

National Anthem

Event #1

Event #2

Event #3

Event #4

Awards -
Awards -
Awards -
Awards -
Event #5

Event #6

Event #7

Event #8

Awards -
Awards -
Awards -
Awards -
Event #9

Event #10

Event #11

Event #12

Awards -
Awards -
Awards -
Awards -
Event #13
Event #14
Event #15

Event #16

Awards -
Awards -
Awards -
Awards -
Event #17
Event #18
Event #19
Event #20

All times are approximate. Events may commence earlier or later than listed.

Girls 12U 100 Freestyle

Boys 12U 100 Freestyle

Girls 13-14 100 Freestyle

Boys 13-14 100 Freestyle

Event #1 Girls 12U 100 Freestyle
Event #2 Boys 12U 100 Freestyle
Event #3 Girls 13-14 100 Freestyle
Event #4 Boys 13-14 100 Freestyle
Girls 12U 50 Backstroke

Boys 12U 50 Backstroke

Girls 13-14 100 Backstroke

Boys 13-14 100 Backstroke

Event#5  Girls 12U 50 Backstroke
Event#6  Boys 12U 50 Backstroke
Event #7 Girls 13-14 100 Backstroke
Event#8  Boys 13-14 100 Backstroke
Girls 12U 100 Breaststroke

Boys 12U 100 Breaststroke

Girls 13-14 200 Breaststroke

Boys 13-14 200 Breaststroke

Event#9  Girls 12U 100 Breaststroke
Event#10 Boys 12U 100 Breaststroke
Event#11 Girls 13-14 200 Breaststroke
Event#12 Boys 13-14 200 Breaststroke
Girls 12U 400 Individual Medley

Boys 12U 400 Individual Medley

Girls 13-14 200 Butterfly

Boys 13-14 200 Butterfly

Event #13  Girls 12U 400 Individual Medley
Event#14 Boys 12U 400 Individual Medley
Event#15 Girls 13-14 200 Butterfly
Event#16 Boys 13-14 200 Butterfly

Girls 12U 200 Medley Relay

Boys 12U 200 Medley Relay

Girls 13-14 400 Medley Relay

Boys 13-14 400 Medley Relay

End of Session

C Final
B Final
A Final
C Final
B Final
A Final
C Final
B Final
A Final
C Final
B Final
A Final

C Final
B Final
A Final
C Final
B Final
A Final
C Final
B Final
A Final
C Final
B Final
A Final

C Final
B Final
A Final
C Final
B Final
A Final
C Final
B Final
A Final
C Final
B Final
A Final

Final Heat
Final Heat
C Final
B Final
A Final
C Final
B Final
A Final

Final Heats
Final Heats
Final Heats
Final Heats

** Scratches for Thursday Prelims are due by 5:30 PM **

**Relay cards due by 5:30 PM**

4:54 PM

5:00 PM

5:06 PM

5:11 PM

5:17 PM

5:31 PM

5:36 PM

5:40 PM

5:46 PM

6:00 PM

6:07 PM

6:14 PM

6:25 PM

6:45 PM
6:52 PM
6:58 PM

7:08 PM

7:26 PM
7:32 PM
7:38 PM
7:49 PM

7:58 PM



