2024 NCSA Age Group Swimming Championships Wednesday, March 27, 2024

Finals Timeline

National Anthem				4:54 PM
Event #1	Girls 12U 100 Freestyle		C Final B Final A Final	5:00 PM
Event #2	Boys 12U 100 Freestyle		C Final B Final A Final	5:06 PM
Event #3	Girls 13-14 100 Freestyle		C Final B Final A Final	5:11 PM
Event #4	Boys 13-14 100 Freestyle		C Final B Final A Final	5:17 PM
Awards - Awards - Awards -	Event #1 Event #2 Event #3	Girls 12U 100 Freestyle Boys 12U 100 Freestyle Girls 13-14 100 Freestyle		
Awards - Event #5	Event #4 Girls 12U 5	Boys 13-14 100 Freestyle 0 Backstroke	C Final	5:31 PM
			B Final A Final	
Event #6	Boys 12U 50 Backstroke		C Final B Final A Final	5:36 PM
Event #7	Girls 13-14 100 Backstroke		C Final B Final A Final	5:40 PM
Event #8	Boys 13-14 100 Backstroke		C Final B Final A Final	5:46 PM
Awards - Awards - Awards -	Event #5 Event #6 Event #7	Girls 12U 50 Backstroke Boys 12U 50 Backstroke Girls 13-14 100 Backstroke		
Awards - Event #9	Event #8 Boys 13-14 100 Backstroke Girls 12U 100 Breaststroke		C Final B Final A Final	6:00 PM
Event #10	Boys 12U 100 Breaststroke		C Final B Final A Final	6:07 PM
Event #11	Girls 13-14 200 Breaststroke		C Final B Final A Final	6:14 PM
Event #12	Boys 13-14 200 Breaststroke		C Final B Final A Final	6:25 PM
Awards - Awards - Awards - Awards -	Event #9 Event #10 Event #11 Event #12	Girls 12U 100 Breaststroke Boys 12U 100 Breaststroke Girls 13-14 200 Breaststroke Boys 13-14 200 Breaststroke		
Event #13	Girls 12U 4	00 Individual Medley	Final Heat	6:45 PM
Event #14 Event #15	Boys 12U 400 Individual Medley Girls 13-14 200 Butterfly		Final Heat C Final B Final A Final	6:52 PM 6:58 PM
Event #16	Boys 13-14 200 Butterfly		C Final B Final A Final	7:08 PM
Awards - Awards - Awards -	Event #13 Event #14 Event #15	Girls 12U 400 Individual Medley Boys 12U 400 Individual Medley Girls 13-14 200 Butterfly		
Awards - Event #17	Event #16	Boys 13-14 200 Butterfly	Final Heats	7:26 PM
Event #17	Girls 12U 200 Medley Relay Boys 12U 200 Medley Relay		Final Heats	7:26 PM
Event #19	Girls 13-14 400 Medley Relay		Final Heats	7:38 PM
Event #20		400 Medley Relay	Final Heats	7:49 PM
		End of Session		7:58 PM